
Corrigendum.2 

Date:23.09.2021 

 

IREPS E-Tender Notice No. RailTel/OT/ER/HQ/2021-22/VSS/1308, Dated: 12.08.2021 

 

Name of the work :“Supply, Installation, Testing, Commissioning, Integration with Existing VSS 
Infra, Operation and Maintenance of IP based Video Surveillance System 
(VSS) at D & E Category Railway Stations under Eastern Region of 
RailTelfor and on behalf of Indian Railways.” 

 
Clause No/Page 
No. 

As given in the Tender 
document 

 

Tobereadas 

Open E-Tender Notice: 

a) Closing date for 

Submission of E-Bids 

 
Upto14:00hrs of 30.09.2021 (online) Upto14:00hrs of 11.10.2021 (online) 

Open E-Tender Notice: 

b)Date of opening of E- 

Bids 

 
Upto14:30hrs.of 30.09.2021(online) Upto14:30hrs.of 11.10.2021(online) 

BDS Section-1,Chapter-5: 

Clause4.A.36,Chapter-

4-A,(Section-I) 

Last Date of Submission of Offer 
(Online) 

Date: 30.09.2021 
Time: 14:00hours 

Date of Opening of Tender (Online) 

Date: 13.09.2021 Time: 14:30hours 

LastDateofSubmissionofOffer(Onli

ne) 

Date: 11.10.2021 

Time: 14:00hrs. 

Date of Opening of Tender (Online) 

Date: 11.10.2021 Time: 14:30hrs. 

4.A.4 All timeline calculations are from the date of 

issue of LOA. Bidders need to share their 

detailed project plan as per the schedule 

mentioned above. Time is essence of the 

contract. 

All timeline calculations are from the date of 
issue of LOA. Bidders need to share their 
detailed project plan as per the schedule 
mentioned above. Time is essence of the 
contract. Bidder is required to deploy multiple 
teams to complete the project in time. 

 

All other terms and conditions are as per Tender Document. 

 

          ( Zakir Hussain Siddiqui ) 
             Regional General Manager 

                                                                                 For RCIL/Eastern Region 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



Corrigendum - 1 

Dated 11.09.2021 

 

 

Sub : “Supply, Installation, Testing, Commissioning, Integration with Existing 

VSS Infra, Operation and Maintenance of IP based Video Surveillance 

System (VSS) at D & E Category Railway Stations under Eastern Region 

of RailTel for and on behalf of Indian Railways.” 

 

Ref : Tender No. RailTel/Tender/OT/ER/HQ/2021-22/VSS/1308, Dt. 12.08.2021 

 

In reference to the subject tender, the following Corrigendum- 1 is issued herewith: 

The last date of submission of bids against the above tender is extended from 13.09.2021 to 30.09.2021 

up to 14:00 Hrs. 

Tender will be opened on 30.09.2021 at 14:30 Hrs. 

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 

 

 

( P D James ) 

Asstt. General Manager/Contracts 

for RailTel Corporation of India Ltd./Eastern Region 

 

 

 

 

 

 


